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Tork Reflex™ Single Sheet Mini Centrefeed
Dispenser
(Blue)

Article 473137
Material Plastic
System 3
Height

Width

Depth

Colour

Compact design: ideal for tight spaces

Single sheet dispensing: reducing
consumption and waste

Fully enclosed roll: protecting it from
splashes and dirt

Wall mounted dispenser: helping to
maximise the surface space available

Tork Reflex™ Single Sheet Mini
Centrefeed system offer single sheet
dispensing, helping to reduce
consumption by up to 37% compared
to standard, free flow centrefeed.
Compact size ideal for low traffic
environments.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Care of Life



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene
and forest products company that offers personal care,
tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is SCA
considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more

Consumer unit
5411160007092
1

316 mm

193 mm

225 mm

13.7 dm3

1030 g

1265 g

information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit
5411160007092
1

1

316 mm

193 mm

225 mm

13.7 dm3

1 kg

1.3 kg

Carton

Care of Life

Pallet
85411160007111
140

140

2362 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

1.9 m3

144.2 kg

177.1 kg

www.tork.co.uk

M3

Choose arefill that suits you

Tork Reflex™ Wiping
Paper Plus

Alternative products

473128 473140

473474

473133

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd
Southfields Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
customer.servicesafh@sca.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580
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