

## Tork Reflex™ Single Sheet Mini Centrefeed Dispenser (Blue)



Article	473137
Material	Plastic
System	M3
Height	310 mm
Width	182 mm
Depth	210 mm
Colour	Blue

Tork Reflex<sup>™</sup> Single Sheet Mini Centrefeed system offer single sheet dispensing, helping to reduce consumption by up to 37% compared to standard, free flow centrefeed. Compact size ideal for low traffic environments.

- Compact design: ideal for tight spaces
- Single sheet dispensing: reducing consumption and waste
- Fully enclosed roll: protecting it from splashes and dirt
- Wall mounted dispenser: helping to maximise the surface space available



Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	5411160007092	5411160007092	85411160007111
Pieces	1	1	140
Consumer units	-	1	140
Height	316 mm	316 mm	2362 mm
Width	193 mm	193 mm	800 mm
Length	225 mm	225 mm	1200 mm
Volume	13.7 dm3	13.7 dm3	1.9 m3
Net weight	1030 g	1 kg	144.2 kg
Gross weight	1265 g	1.3 kg	177.1 kg
Packing material	-	Carton	-

## Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus

473474

## **Alternative products**







473128

473140

473133

## Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ customer.servicesafh@sca.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580



